Rg.

Name

Frauen

1)
2.)
3)
4)
5.
6.)
7)
8.
9)
10.)
11.)
12)
13)
14.)
15.)
16.)
17.)
18.)
19.)
20.)
21)
22)
23)
24.)
25.)
26.)
27)

Gstrein Nicole

Haid Verena
Neuner Sandra
Kneil3l Sabine
Melmer Barbara
Fiegl Nina

Foger Damara
Aschbacher Pamela
Happacher-Wachs
Kempf Mia

Fiegl Silvia
Holzknecht Bettina
Larcher Maria
Kempf Monika
Arnold-Bacher
Schoépf Barbara
Mang Heidi
Tiefenbrunner Andrea
Schranz Anja
Maurer Michaela
Ladinig Elisabeth
Stefani Sandra
Schmid Carla
Rettenbacher
Ennemoser Helga
Holzknecht Hanna
Seebacher Tamara

Méanner

1)
2.)
3)
4)
5.)
6.)
7)
8.)
9.)

10.)

11.)

12.)

Bachnetzer Martin
Bacher Johann
Griner Hartwig
Walch Alexander
Gstrein Hannes
Fontana Roland
Guttenbrunner
Otzbrugger Michael
Kurz Rainer
Foger Peter
Sattler Holger
Gstrein Martin

Bezirksschiutzenbund Imst

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Gilde

Karres
Léngenfeld
Silz
Langenfeld
Mieming
Langenfeld
Silz

Sdlden
Tarrenz
Silz

Sdlden
Solden
Mieming
Silz
Langenfeld
Umhausen
Nassereith
Nassereith
Nassereith
Mieming
Roppen
Roppen
Léngenfeld
Roppen
Roppen
Léngenfeld
Langenfeld

Mieming
Langenfeld
Léngenfeld
Mieming
Karres
Solden
Langenfeld
Karres
Tarrenz
Silz

Karres
Karres

Erstellt am: 26.11.2025 um: 16:20

Runde 2

Mannschaft

Karres 1
Langenfeld 2
Silz 2
Langenfeld 2
Mieming 2
Langenfeld 3
Silz 3
Solden 2
Tarrenz 2
Silz 2
Solden 1
Solden 2

Silz 3
Langenfeld 5
Umhausen 2
Nassereith 2
Nassereith 2
Nassereith 2
Mieming 3
Roppen 1
Roppen 1
Langenfeld 6
Roppen 2
Roppen 2
Langenfeld 7
Langenfeld 7

Mieming 1
Langenfeld 1
Langenfeld 1
Mieming 1
Karres 1
Solden 1
Langenfeld 1
Karres 2
Tarrenz 1
Silz4

Karres 1
Karres 2

Ergebnis

323.4
323.2
322.3
321.8
321.6
321.5
3215
321.2
321.2
320.9
320.8
319.4
319.2
319.0
317.9
317.6
315.8
315.4
315.3
314.7
314.4
313.9
3135
312.1
310.7
306.9
278.0

324.7
324.4
323.5
323.0
322.8
322.6
322.6
322.6
322.4
322.3
322.3
322.1
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Rg.

Name

Manner

13.)
14.)
15.)
16.)
17.)
18.)
19.)
20.)
21)
22)
23)
24.)
25.)
26.)
27)
28.)
29.)
30.)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35.)
36.)
37)
38.)
39.)
40.)
41.)
42.)
43)
44.)
45.)
46.)
47.)
48.)
49.)
50.)
51.)
52)

Maier Hannes
Strasser Reinhard
Vergeiner Johannes
Soraperra Markus
Stricker Matthias
Knei3l Eliah
Auer Franz

Falch Dietmar
Zangl Jurgen
Zangl Heinz
Kempf Dietmar
Wett Gerhard
Strigl Jonas
Gstrein Hermann
Hafner Edmund
Sporer Andreas
Fiegl Burghard
Waibl Anton
Holzer Patrik
Holzknecht Nicole
Friedl Dieter

Grall Dominik
Kneissl Harald
Reichhold Matthias
Sattler Philipp
Heinz Thomas
Huter Harald

Flir Roland
Schnegg Florian
Schnegg Fernando
Widauer Josef
Plattner Stefan
Falkner Manuel
Mair Peter
Neurauter Martin
Holzknecht Jonas
Tamerle Anton
Wachs Alois
Bacher Oskar
Krinzinger Daniel

Bezirksschiutzenbund Imst

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Gilde

Sdlden

Silz

Silz
Mieming
Tarrenz
Langenfeld
Langenfeld
Mieming
Umhausen
Umhausen
Silz
Mieming
Silz

Karres
Umhausen
Mieming
Léngenfeld
Tarrenz
Silz

Solden
Langenfeld
Imsterberg
Léngenfeld
Mieming
Langenfeld
Silz
Nassereith
Tarrenz
Imsterberg
Imsterberg
Mieming
Solden
Mieming
Umhausen
Silz
Langenfeld
Nassereith
Tarrenz
Langenfeld
Silz

Erstellt am: 26.11.2025 um: 16:20

Runde 2

Mannschaft

Solden 1
Silz 4

Silz4
Mieming 2
Tarrenz 1
Langenfeld 4
Langenfeld 3
Mieming 3
Umhausen 2
Umhausen 2
Silz 2
Mieming 2
Silz 1

Karres 2
Umhausen 1
Mieming 4
Langenfeld 3
Tarrenz 1
Silz 1
Solden 2
Langenfeld 4
Imsterberg 1
Langenfeld 2
Mieming 4
Langenfeld 4
Silz 3
Nassereith 1
Tarrenz 2
Imsterberg 1
Imsterberg 1
Mieming 1
Solden 3
Mieming 4
Umhausen 1
Silz 1
Langenfeld 5
Nassereith 1
Tarrenz 2
Langenfeld 5
Silz 5

Ergebnis

322.0
322.0
321.8
321.7
321.7
321.6
3215
321.4
321.4
321.3
321.2
321.2
321.0
320.9
320.9
320.8
320.5
320.5
320.4
320.4
320.1
320.1
320.1
320.0
319.9
319.8
319.8
319.7
319.5
319.3
318.8
318.4
318.3
318.3
318.2
317.8
317.8
317.6
317.0
316.9
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Rg.

Name

Manner

53.)
54.)
55.)
56.)
57.)
58.)
59.)
60.)
61.)
62.)
63.)
64.)
65.)
66.)
67.)
68.)
69.)
70.)
71)
72)
73)
74.)
75.)
76.)
77)
78.)
79)
80.)
81.
82)
83.
84.)

Plattner Jana
Noldin Andreas
Zoller Oswald
Rizzi Harald
Rainer Gerold
Saurwein Josef
Seelos Thomas
Auderer Walter
Reindl Michael
Lornezi Ernst
Gerl Sebastian
Reinthaler Dieter
Pickelmann Christian
Praxmarer Peter
Gstrein Christoph
Drobez Anja
Schranz Markus
Hausegger Danilo
Flunger Bernhard
Neuner Michael
Strasser Martin
Weber Hubert
Gurtler Erich
Burkia Mathias
Plattner Georg
Grlner Kevin
Raggl Manfred
Stefani Romeo
Vogl Christian
Plangger Elias
Machac Wolfgang
Senfter Werner

Bezirksschiutzenbund Imst

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Gilde

Sdlden
Mieming
Nassereith
Imst

Imst
Nassereith
Imst
Umhausen
Motz
Sdlden
Roppen
Solden
Motz

Motz
Sélden
Silz
Nassereith
Langenfeld
Motz

Motz

Silz
Nassereith
Motz
Nassereith
Roppen
Léngenfeld
Roppen
Roppen
Roppen
Langenfeld
Roppen
Motz

Erstellt am: 26.11.2025 um: 16:20

Runde 2

Mannschaft

Solden 3
Mieming 3
Nassereith 1
Imst 1

Imst 1

Imst 1
Umhausen 1
Motz 1
Solden 4
Roppen 1
Solden 4
Motz 1

Motz 1
Solden 3
Silz 5
Nassereith 3
Langenfeld 6
Motz 2

Motz 2

Silz5
Nassereith 3
Motz 2
Nassereith 3
Roppen 2
Langenfeld 6
Roppen 3
Roppen 3
Roppen 3
Langenfeld 7

Ergebnis

316.4
316.1
316.1
316.0
315.8
315.8
315.6
3155
315.2
314.9
314.4
314.3
314.1
313.6
313.2
313.0
311.7
311.5
3111
311.0
311.0
310.8
310.3
310.2
309.7
309.5
309.1
308.5
308.5
306.5
301.8
276.9
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